62 CORRIDA DE BATAGUASSU

Relatério Geral - 4KM - Feminino
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VILMA PIRES DE SOUZA PIRES

SIMONE GONCALVES DA SILVA
CUPPER

CRISTIANE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
CUSTODIO

ELAINE PEREIRA DA SILVA
MANUELE CAROLINE REIS SILVA
LEILA CARLA ANTUNES NOVAES
MICHELA UMBELINO ALVES

VIVIANE RODRIGUES PERLIN

ANGELA MARIA GOES

CRISTINA BATISTA SANTOS BEZERRA
LIGIA RODRIGUES

ANA CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA CHINELLI
THAIS BASTOS GALVAO THOMAZINI
CRISTIANE ROSA DE LIMA DANTAS
LUZIA WELLER SHIBUTA

MARIA DE LOURDES GOMES

ANA PATRICIA ARAUJO

LEIDE RODRIGUES BARBOSA DE
FREITAS

HALLANA MARIA SANTIAGO CANEDO
CRISTIANE DA SILVA LANUTTO
NATALIA AGOSTINHO BOMFIM ROCHA
TAISA CHAVES DE OLIVEIRA

SHEILA KASSAI

ANTONIA ALVES TEIXEIRA

CLEIDE PEREIRA DIAS BARROS
NAYARA PEREIRA BARROS

ANTONIA CALBENTE MORALES

Relatorio emitido em 08/12/2019 as 14:16:26

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et. CIL.Fx. Equipe

F4659 - PERCURSO LIVRE

F1625 - ANAS4RUN

F2635 - AEROBICA ZUMBA

F2635 1 BAITAPASSO

F1625 1

F2635 2 BAITA PASSO

F3645 1 BAITAPASSO

F2635 3 STUDIO FIT

F4659 1

F2635 4 BEIRA RIO RUNNING

F3645 2 FAST CORREDORES

F1625 2 CRAZY4RUN

F2635 5

F2635 6

F4659 2 ANAS4RUN

F4659 3 BAITA PASSO

F3645 3 BEIRA RIO RUNNING

F4659 4

F1625 3

F4659 5 PROPRIO

F2635 7

F3645 4 CRAZY 4 RUN

F3645 5

F4659 6

F3645 6

F1625 4

F6099 1 ANAS4RUN/GRACA
ESPORTE

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo
00:03:40

00:04:17

00:04:34

00:04:42
00:04:49
00:05:11
00:05:12
00:05:18
00:05:22
00:05:24
00:05:24
00:05:33
00:05:36
00:05:38
00:05:52
00:05:52
00:05:54
00:06:14

00:06:15
00:06:20
00:07:14
00:07:18
00:07:32
00:07:33
00:08:51
00:08:51

00:08:53

Vel. Tempo
16,36 00:14:40
13,99 00:17:09
13,14 00:18:16
12,77 00:18:48
12,47 00:19:15
11,56 00:20:46
11,54 00:20:48
11,32 00:21:12
11,18 00:21:28
11,12 00:21:35
11,10 00:21:37
10,81 00:22:12
10,72 00:22:23
10,65 00:22:32
10,21 00:23:30
10,21 00:23:30
10,18 00:23:34
9,63 00:24:56
9,61 00:24:59
9,48 00:25:19
8,29 00:28:57
8,21 00:29:14
7,96 00:30:09
7,95 00:30:11
6,78 00:35:24
6,78 00:35:24
6,75 00:35:32

Péagina: 1



